 1
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
• No metal parts
• Crystal clear transparent body
• Easy “push-in” installation

+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Part number Description
CFNB-HMPB30601/5 CFNB - Coupler - 5mm (5/3.5) - Straight - Clear
CFNB-HMPB30601/7 CFNB - Coupler - 7mm (7/3.5) - Straight - Clear
CFNB-HMPB30601/14 CFNB - Coupler - 14mm (14/10) - Straight - Clear
CFNB-HMPB30601/2016 CFNB - Coupler - 20mm (20/16) - Straight - Clear
CFNB-HMP30601/XX
Applications
The connectors and end caps for microducts provide a quick,
easy and secure connection or water sealing of microducts.